RADNI

RADY MIEJSKIEJ CIESZYNA
WEDLUG OKREGOW WYBORCZYCH

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Gabriela Staszkiewicz
Iwona Kabiesz

Piotr Tomica
Krzysztof Kasztura
Andrzej Surzycki
Krzysztof Pszczolka
Krzysztof Wantulok
Janina Cichomska
Stanislaw Ponc
Krzysztof Herok
Wieslaw Kluz

Marek Szczypka
Irena Kwasny
Bartosz Tyrna
Boleslaw Zemla
Krystian Kukuczka
Adam Swakon
Remigiusz Jankowski
Grazyna Pawlita
F.ukasz Bielski

Czeslaw Banot

KADENCJA 2014 - 2018

KWW MARIUSZA ANDRUKIEWICZA

KWW MARIUSZA ANDRUKIEWICZA

KWW MARIUSZA ANDRUKIEWICZA

KWW MARIUSZA ANDRUKIEWICZA

KWW MARIUSZA ANDRUKIEWICZA

KWW MARIUSZA ANDRUKIEWICZA

KWW MARIUSZA ANDRUKIEWICZA

KWW CIESZYNSKA INICJATYWA SAMORZADOWA CIS
KWW CIESZYNSKA INICJATYWA SAMORZADOWA CIS
KWW KRZYSZTOFA HEROKA

KWW CIESZYNSKA INICJATYWA SAMORZADOWA CIS
KWW MARIUSZA ANDRUKIEWICZA

KW PLATFORMA OBYWATELSKA RP

KWW MARIUSZA ANDRUKIEWICZA

KW PLATFORMA OBYWATELSKA RP

KWW CIESZYNSKA INICJATYWA SAMORZADOWA CIS
KW PLATFORMA OBYWATELSKA RP

KWW MARIUSZA ANDRUKIEWICZA

KWW KRZYSZTOFA HEROKA

KWW MARIUSZA ANDRUKIEWICZA

KWW LEWICA ZIEMI CIESZYNSKIEJ



